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sitings  Bluetooth
1 TOSWITCH MUSIC SOURCE, PAUSE THE MUSIC ON THE
CURRENT DEVICE AND SELECT PLAY ON THE 2'° DEVICE
Bluetooth
2 PHONE CALL WILL ALWAYS TAKE PRIORITY oevices
3 IFONE DEVICE GOES OUT OF BLUETODTH RANGE OR POWERS ' L TUNE1298T s’
OFF, YOU MAY NEED TO MANUALLY RECONNECT THE
REMAINING DEVICE
4 SELECT “FORGET THS DEVICE” ON YOUR BLUETOOTH
DEVICES TO DISCONNECT MULTI-POINT
Wf\ 2\U

BLUETOOTHDEVICE  CHOOSE “JBL TUNE125BT" T0 CONNECT ~ BLUETOOTH DEVICE

CHARGE D"
10MN # = H 13

Model: TUNE1258T
Driver Size: 8.6 mm / 0.34" Dynamic driver
Power supply: 5V—=1A

Weight: 18.39/0.041bs

Headset battery type: Lithium-ion battery (3.7V /130 mAh)
Charging time: <2hrs

Music playtime with BT on: up to 16 hrs

Frequency response: 20 Hz — 20 kHz

Impedance: 16 ohm

Sensitivity: 95 dB SPL @1kHz Tmw
Microphone sensitivity: -29 dBV/Pa @1kHz
Bluetooth version: 5.0

Bluetooth profile version: HFP 1.7, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range: 2.4 GHz- 2.4835 GHz
Bluetooth transmitted power: < 6dBm

Bluetooth transmitted modulation: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maximum operation temperature: 45°C
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TAND, 06 OVERGA AUTOMATISK TIL
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DWE Blumm ENHEDER FOR AT AFBRYDE
MULTIPUNKT. | FORSTE BLUETOOTH-ENHED
VLG «BLTUNE 125 BT» FOR AT FORBINDE
ANDEN BLUETOOTH-ENHED

(OPLADNING

LED-SIGNALER

‘TEND/SLUK| INGEN ENHED FORBUNDET |
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model:

Enhedsstorrelse:
Slrlmlalsynmg

Baltemvpe forhesdset
Opladningsti

Muslkspllle« med Bluetooth tendt:
Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

|U
OPLADER | FULDT OPLADET

TUNE 125 BT
86mm/ 034 dynamisk enhed
5V A

1839
Lithium-on Batteri (3,7 /130 mAh)
< 2timer

op't 16 timer

20Hz-20kHz

160hm
95 dB SPL@ 1kHz ImW

Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil version:

HF
Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-transmitter: NGN

Bluetooth-transmitteret strom:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal drftstemperatur:

FPWAZDP‘IK AVRCP 1.6
24835 GHz

GFSK, W DAPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

LN | WAHLE
UM VERBINDEN, JBLTUNE 125 BT

TASTENBEFEHL
SPRACHASSISTENTEN WERDEN UNTERSTUTZT
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG

HWEI!
‘ODER AUSGESCHALTET WIRD, MUSS DAS
ANDERE GERAT EVIL. [KNEUIMANU[LL
'VERBUNDEN WERDEN. | 4. WAHLE
DIESES GERAT LOSCHEN" AUF DEINEN
BLUETOOTH-GERATEN, UM DIE MULTI-
POINT-VERBINDUNG ZU TRENNEN. |
1. BLUETOOTH-GERAT | WAHLE ZUM
VERBINDEN, JBL TUNE 125 BT |
2. BLUETOOTH-GERAT

MAXIMAL 2 GERATE | MIT DEM 2. GERAT
HSELN |
E

LED-VERHALTEN

DIE MUSIK AUF DEM

PAUSIEREN UND WIEDERGABE AUF DEM
2. GERATWAHLEN. | 2. ANRUFE HABEN
IMMER VORRANG. | 3. WENN EIN GERAT

TECHNISCHE DATEN

[nuglevelsolgung

ewid
Nndszl Aty

'VERBUNDEN | BT WIRD VERBUNDEN |

BTVERBUNDEN | AKKU SCHWACH |
WIRD GELADEN | VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN

TUNE 125 BT
DpwniscerTeher 5 mm 03¢)

Ibs)
lemm Innen Akku (3,7V/130 mAh)
td.

Muslkw\zdsvgahzzenmil eingeschaltetem BT: B T6std

Frequenzbereich:
Impedanz:
Empfindiichkeit:
Mikrofonempfindiichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
luetooth-Proflersion:

i

20Hz-20kHz

160hm

95dB SPL bei 1 kHz 1 mW
-29 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

50

HFP 1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

luetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

ng: 2,4 GHz-2,4835 Ghz

<6dBm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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ANAMMA KA| AYTOMATH METABATH STH
NEITOYPTIA ZEYZHS | NIAETE “/BL TUNE
125 BT 1A NA SYNAEGEITE

ENTOAH NIAHKTPOY
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AMEE EYSKEYES. | 4, EIAESTE “ZEXASE
AYTHTH SYSKEH" XTIS SYSKEYES SAS
BLUETOOTH I1A NA AIOXYNAEGEITE Anu
THAEITOYPTIA NOAMANAQN SHMEION. |
‘1 IYZKEYH BLUETOOTH | ENIAESTEJBL
‘TUNE 125 BT 1A NA TYNAEGEITE | 2H

TOMORY 2 EYSKEYES | MEITE STH

NEIOYPTIA ZEYZHE ME TH 2H EYSKEY

1. A NA ANAAZETE MOYSIKH HTH,

XTAMATHETE TH MOYEIKH STHN TPEXOYSA

iYiKEYH KAI TIATHSTE ANATAPATQTH 5TH
YH. | 2.0 OONHTIKES KAHSEIE.

ExovN HANTA NIPOTEPAIOTHTA. | 3. EAN

mmlu XAPAKTHPIETIKA

OPTIZH

AEITOYPTIALE

ANAMMA/SBHSIMO | AEN EXEI SYNAEOE!
SYSKEYH | EYNAEEH BT | BT SYNAEGHKE |
XAMHAH MIATAPIA | QOPTIEH |

EXEI QOPTISEI MAHPOS.

TUNE 125 T
Mscho( g 86mm 034" huvayuig by
Tpogobooia: =]
Bapoc: 1839/0041bs

i ia 6vio NGiou (3,7V/ 130 mAh)
Xpdvoc poprion <2apec
i ——
svepyonompévo: £0c 16 0pEc
Lo oo 20Hz-20kiz

T60hm

Bt 95 dB SPLa TkHz ImW

“ExBoon Bluetooth:
“ExBoon npogid Bluetooth:
[

loic perddoan Bluetooth:
ayGpguon pevidoan Bluetooth:
Méyuom Beppiokpasia Aettovpyiac:

HFPH Aznm 3, ARCP 1.6
ZOEHZ 24835GHz

GFSK, nu DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

ES L] R

3 RANGODE KANTAMAN ALUEELTATAI SAMMUU, SNUN CONTENU DE LA BOITE VOUS POUVEZ DEVOIR RECONNECTER
COMOSE LLEVAN ONEHKA YHDISTETTAVA TOINEN LATTE COMMENT LES PORTER UAUTRE APPAREIL MANUELLEMENT.| 4.
ENCENDERY CONECTAR CTAREL| A 4. VALITSE"UNOHDA ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION SELECTIONNEZ « OUBLIER CET APPAREIL »
ENCENDE PARA ACDER AUTOMATICAVENTE  MANUALMENTE | 4. SELECCONAOLVIDAR TAMA LAITE"BLUETOOTH- LATTEESTASI ALLUMAGE ET PASSAGE AUTOMATIQUE AU SURVOS APPAREIL BLUETOOTH POUR
HECCOMABL T TS BT ik TR ! o i noneoe e saecoviz. s LORCIREITERTI o

NECTHR [ PRIMER JRLTONE 15 81 [ VALITSEBLTUNE 125 TUNE125 BT » POUR LA CONNEXION | 24D
1ONA“BL i [ TOSEN MANDE o APPAREIL BLUETOOTH

TUNE 125 BT PARA CONECTAR | SEGUNDO PANIKEKOMENTO g o
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO CARGA PUHEAVUSTAIATUETTU LD MERKVALON TOIMNNOT LS WM S v
MAXINO 2DISPOSITVOS | ACCEDE AL MODO vk PAALLE /POISPRALT | DE DE JUMELAGE AVEC LE 21D AUCUN APPAREIL CONNECTE

DE EMPAREJAMIENTO CON EL SEGUNDO

DISPOSITIVO | 1. PARA CAMBIAR LA FUENTE
1USICA, PON LA MUSICA EN PAUSA EN EL

DISPOSITIVO ACTUALY SELECCIONA REPRO-

DUCIREN EL SEGUNDO DISPOSITIVO. |

2.LAS LLANADAS TELEFONICAS SIEMPRE.

TIENEN PRIORIDAD. |

DSPOSTTNOCONECTAD0 | CONECTANDO BT |
BT CONECTADO | BATERIA BAJA | CARGA
CARGA COMPLETA

ENINTAAN 2 LATTETTA | SIRRY TOISESSA
LAIT

LAAN | 1. VAIHTAAKSESI MUSIIKKILAHDETTA
TAUOTA MUSIIKKI NYKYISESSA LAITTEESSA,
JAVALITSE TOISTO TOISESTA LAITTEESTA,

| 2. PUHELU ON AINA ETUSUALLA. |3
JOSYKSI LAITE POISTUU BLUETOOTH-

ITTETA |
mnmmu BTYHDISTETTY |
AKKUVAHISSA | LATAUTUU |
TAYSIN LADATTU

TUNE 125 BT
8,6mm/ 034" dynaaminen elementti
SV—1A

183/0,04 paunaa
Lithium-ion akku (3,7 / 130 mAb)
<2h

enintaan 16 tuntia

20Hz-20kHz

ohmia
95 dB SPL@ 1kHz ImW.

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT
Modelo: TUNE 12557 Mali
Tamatio de a unidad: i Smmio3H° i
Alimentacion: SU—1h il
Peso: 183q

i Bt deion i 374 10mAY) | Iokkeenakkl
Tiempo de carga: <2horas i PR
Tiempo de reproduccin de misica con
Bluetooth actvado: hasta 61 g‘;‘:z‘;‘v:‘;"‘e"’a"“ BTyl
Inertal e fecuencis 20Hz- 20Kz s bt
Impeda ahm pedanss
Sensvil 95 dBNPS a1 kiz, 1 mW Herkkyys:

sibi 2R e

[t o,

Versién del perﬁlde Bluetooth:

Alcance de frecuencia del Uinsmlsol Bluetooth: 2,4

Potendia del transmisor Bluetoott
Modulacién del transmisor Bluzlm)lﬁ

Temperatura maxima de funcionamients

HFP 1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45

Bluetooth- henmwnua]msalne
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-ahettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi Kiyttolampotila:

HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
24 GHz -2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
(GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

APPAR[\LU POUR COMMUTER LA SOURCE

MUSICALE METTEZ LA MUSIQUEENPAUSE. << oouetre
‘SUR LAPPAREIL EN COURS ET SELECTIONNEZ BATTERIE FAIBLE
LECTURE SURLLE 2D APPAREIL | 2. UN CHARGE
APPELTELEPHONIQUE ATOUJOURS LA CHARGE COMPLETE
PRIORITE |3, 51 UN APPAREIL SORT DE LA
PORTEE DU BLUETOOTH OU ESTETEIT,
SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modéle: TUNE125 BT
Talle de haut-parleur : Haut-parleur dynamique de 8,6 mm /034"
Alimentation électrique :
Poids : 1839/0041bs

i 7/ 130mAh)
Temps de charge : <2heures
Autonomie de musique avecBTactif:  jusqua 16h
Réponseenequeee: 20Hz-20khz
Impéda 160hms
Sl 95 dBSPLa 1 kiz/ 1 mW
Sensibilté du microphone 29dBV/Pad 1KHz
Version Bluetooth -

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences e Fémetteur Biuetooth:
Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth
Modulation de [émetteur Bluetooth :

Température de fonctionnement maximale

50
HFP17, Aznwn\/kms
2,4GHz-2,4835

<6dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

HU m NL
ADOBOZ TARTALMA BOLVAGY A CONFEZIONE PORTATADEL MOET HET ANDERE APPARAAT MOGELLK
AHASZNALAT MODIA A BLUETOOTH 05 SPEGHE, POTREBBEESSERE DRAGEN HANDMATIG WORDEN GEKOPPELD. |
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS MAsmszxon UIRACSATLAKOZTATNIA. | 4 SELECTEER"VERGEET DIT APPARAAT"
BEKAPCG oA SSZA AZ,ESIHO ELFELEITESE ACEDLE |4 SELEZIONARE INSCHAKELEN EN AUTOMATISCH O HETLUETOOT: APATATENOW
EL[MHABLUEWBIH ESZKOZOKON ATOBS Ul Tecnup MUT-POINTTEVERBREKEN. |
APAROSITAS MODBA | VALASSZAA, JBL PONTOS C: | & e 15T BLUETOOTH- APPARAAT | SELECTEER
TUNE125 BI“E[EMETACSATLAKOZASNOZ BLIUNE 125 87 . TUNET25 BT OMTEVERBINOEN BLTUNE 25 1 OUTE o
COME PARAN o Eszkoz\vmsszu,m ettt | 1°DISPOSITIVO KNOPFUNCTIE
TUNE 125 BT ELEMET AC | BUUETOOTH | SCEGLIERE JBLTUN 125 81" 2E BLUETOOTH-APPARAAT
HANGASSZISNENS HASZNALATANAK 2. BLUETOOTH-ESZHOL. 4 ONDERSTEUNINGVOORSTEMASSISTENT  gpyapew
TAMOGATASA o0 ASSISTENTEVOCALE SUPPORTATO DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH MULT-POINT VERBINDING LED-FUNCTIES
T0BB PONTOS CSATLAKOZAS SKGH COLLEGAMENTO MULTL-PUNTO RICARICA MAXIMAAL 2 APPARATEN | OPEN DE IN-/UITSCHAKELEN
NANUM 2ESTOZ|LEPENPAROSIAS e VAIOONSIGA MASSIHO KOPPELMODUS MET HETJE APPARAATI  GeEN APPARAAT AMNGESLOTEN
I B['/K\KN’(SOLA“ NINCS ESZKOZ . 1. OM NAAR MUZIEKBRON TE SCHAKELEN,
MODBA A2 ESZKOZON | 1.AZENEFORRASOK ¢ 7T BT CSHTLAKOTIK| & PAUZEER JE DE MUZIEK OP HET HUIDIGE BT VERBINDEN
KOZOTT TORTENO VALTASHOZ ALLITSALEA g ey akozmaTin | ALACSONY DISPOSITIVO| 1. PERC ESORGENTE | APPARAAT EN KIES JE AFSPELEN O HET BT GEKOPPELD
%f’f[ﬂ":%%fﬁ'zﬁgg‘f&%ﬁ“'w“ AKKUMULATOR | TOLTES[TELIESEN s | BT COLLEGATO | BATTERIA SCARICA N LWL 2 ESOONGIN DA AT
TELEFONHIVASOKNAK MNDIG ELSOBBsEGE. "L OUVE PLAYSULZ°DSPOSITV | 2 LETeLEFONATE CARCA ARIC APPARAAT BUITEN gwmiy‘w,gm %K‘m -
VAN.| 3 HA AZEGYIK ESZKOZ KILEP A AVRANNO SEMPRE LA PRIRITA. 3. E N KOMT OF WORDT UITGESCHAKELD,
MOSZAKI ADATOK SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECFIGTES
Modell: TUNE 125 BT Modelo: TUNE 125 BT TUNE125 BT
Hangsz6ro mérete: 86mm/ 034" dinamikus h Driver dinamico da 8.6 mm /0,34 Do -afmeting: BEmm/038 amicheder
g
Tapelldtds: — Mlmertazone: SV Voeding: sV—
Sily: 1839/0,04font 1839/0041bs Gewicht: wszgmmmwm
Lt stor (3,7V/130 mAh) }lpodll;al(elli delle cuffe: Baterlon i i 37 V130 mat) P headset: i 3,7V/ 130 mAh)
Toltési <26n empo dircarica: Oplaadti <2ur
Zenelejatszasi idd bekapesolt BT-vel: ~ akar 16 6ra Autonomia n riproduzione con BT attivo: ﬂnoa 16019 Muziekafspeeltijd et BT aan: tot 16 uur
Frekvenciavalasz: 20Hz-20kHz rlswsta in frequenza: - 20kHz Frequentierespons: 20Hz - 20KHz
Impedancia: 160hm Impedenza: Impedantie: 160hm
Erzékenység: 95dB SPL1 kHz-en, TmW-on Sens . 95““"1@ TkHz TmW Gevoeligheid: 95 dBSPL@ TkHz TmW
Mikrofon érzékenysége: 29 dBV/Pa 1 iiz-en
Versione Bluetooth:

Bluetooth valtozat:
Bluetooth-profilverzi
Bluetooth jelad frekvencia tartomany:
Tovabbitott Bluetooth-teljesitmény:
Atvitt Bluetooth modulad
Maximalis izemi homérséklet:

50
HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
(GFSK, m/4 DPSK, BDPSK-
45°C

Versione profl Bueaot:
Intervall | trasmettitore:

Bluetooth:
Potenza trasmessa via Bluetooth:

50
HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz- 2,4835 GHz

of
Modulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth: GFSK n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Temperatura desercizio massima:

Bluetooth-verse:
Bluetooth-profelversie:
i lete

Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Maximale bedrifstemperatuur:

50
HEP 17, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK
45°C

NO

ESKENS INNHOLD

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET

SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL

SLAPA 0G GA INN | PARINGSMODUS
AUTOMATISK

2. TELEFONSAMTALER PRIORITERES ALLTID.

PL
ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

3.HVIS DEN

BLUETOOTH-REKKEVIDDE, ELLER SLAR SEG
AV, MA DU KOBLE TIL DEN GJENVRENDE
ENMETEN 1GJEN MANUELT.

WLAGZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA I TRYBU
AUTOMATYCZNEGO PAROWANIA | WYBIERE
JBLTUNE 125 BT’ ABY SIE POLACZYC

IE ZRODEOWE, WSTRZYMA)

VELGIBLTUNE 125 BT°FOR A KOBLETIL ETENS PA

KNAPPEKOMMANDO BWETWTH RAKOBLE

STOTIEFORTALEASSISTENT FRA FLERPUNKTSTILKOBLING. OBSLUGA ASYSTENTA GLOSOWEGD

FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE FORSTEBLUETOOTH EXFET POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE

MAKS TO ENHETER VELG*JBLTUNE 125 ﬂ:{e” KOBLETIL MR“VKBS EV‘:{AOURZADZ[NIA | WEACZANIE
) bt

LADER
\NDRE
ANORE ENHETEN R s 1

1.SETT MUSIKKEN PA DEN NAVARENDE
ENHETEN PA PAUSE 0G VELG «SPILLAY>
PADEN ANDRE ENHETEN FOR A BYTTE

‘STROM PA/AV | INGEN ENHET TILKOBLET |
BT TILKOBLING | BTTILKOBLET

uDIWARZAME MUZYKI A BIEZACYM
URZADZENIU | WYBIERZ ODTWARZANIE NA
DRUGIM. | 2. POLACZENIA TELEFONICZNE

ZASIEGIEM BLUETOOTH LUB WYEACEY SIE,
'MOZE BYC KONIECZNE RECZNE PO{A(ZEN\E
ZDRUG\MU ZADZENIEM. | 4. WYBIERZ

PCJE, ZAPOMNL TO URZADZENIE"NA
umDZENm(H BLUETOOTH, ABY PRZERWAC
POtA(ZEN\EWI[LﬂPUNKmW[ | PIERWSZE

ZADZENIE BLUETOOTH 0{ /YBIERT. JBL

TUNE 125 BT, ABY SIE POLACZYC | DRUG\E
URZADZENIE BLUETOOTH

DZIALANIE DIODY LED

WE/WYE ZASILANIA

NIE PODEACZONO URZADZENIA
NAWIAZYWANIE POLACZENIA Z BLUETOOTH
NAWIAZANO POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH
BATERIA BLISKA WYCZERPANIA

MUSIKKILDE, LAVT BATTERINIVA | LADER | FULLADET ZANSZE MAJA PRIORYTET. p Tl LADOWANIE
JEONOZ URZADZEN ZNAIDZIESI POZA PELNE NALADOWANIE

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER DANE TECHNICZNE
Modell: TUNE 12581 Model: TUNE 125 BT
Driverstorrelse: aemm/ow Dynamiczny ,6mm (0,34')
Stromforsyning: Zasilanie:
Vekt: wsg/oeapund Masa: 18,39/0,04 funta

batterit (3.7V/130mAh) Bateria itowo-jonowa (3,7, 130 mAh)
Ladetid: <2timer Gashadowania: <2h
Musikkspilletid nar BT er pa: opptil 16 timer Gas odtwarzania muzyki zwiazong
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz-20kHz 'unkqa Bluetooth: do16godz
Impedans: 160hm %g:;‘;m”l
olsomhet: 95 dB SPLved 1 kHz 1 mW. W

f . , 95 dBSPL przy TkHz ImW

Mikrofonfolsomhet: D1t Coutoe mikeafonu: o o i

Bluetooth-versjo
Bluctooth-profilersjon:
Bluetooth-senderens: ll!kvenmmmd!
Bluetooth-senderens;
Bluetooth-overfort modulasjon:

HFP 17, AZDPW 3, AVR(P] 5
ZAGH

<6
GFSK, h DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Wersja Bluetooth:
ersaproi Bletot
Pastopr dajnika Bluetooth:
o adawania Bletooth.
Modulaga nadawania Bluetoot

1, 7,ADP 13, WRCP 1.6
ucn - 1,4835GHz

PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA

'MODO DE USAR

LIGARE CONECTAR

AOSERLIGADO, 0 FONE ENTRA NO MODO DE
EMPARELHAMIENTO

SELECIONE'JBLTUNE 125 BT"PARA
CONECTAR

COMANDOS

2. AS CHAMADAS SEMPRE TEM PRIORIDADE.
3.SE UM DISPOSITIVO SE DESLIGAR OU SAIR
DO ALCANCE DO BLUETOOTH, PODE SER
NE(ESSARIQ RE(DNE(TAR AODISPOSITIVO

4. PARA DESFAZEF( UMA CONEXAO
MULTIPONTO, SELECIONE “ESQUECER ESTE
DISPOSITIVO” NO DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH,

SUPORT!

SELECIONE JBLTUNE 125 BT PARA CONECTAR

PROCURA 0 SEGUNDO DISPOSITIVO PARA
EMPARELHAR

1. PARATROCAR A FONTE DE SINAL, PAUSE
AMUSICE

CARREGANDO

FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED

LIGA/DESLIGA | NENHUM DISPOSITIVO
CTANDO |

EINICIE O STREAMING NO OUTRO
DISPOSITIVO.

EsP[(IFI(A(ﬁEs TECNICAS

R o
Anmemmn de energia:
Peso:

Bateria dos fones:
Tempo de carregamento:
Autonomia com BT ligados
Respostade equénc:

V!rsan Bluetooth:
Versdes de perfl Bluetooth:
frequénda de transmisséo Bluetooth: 2 4 GHZ 22,4835 GHz

Poténcia de transmissdo Bluetoot
Modulagio de transmissao Bluetooth:

BLUETOOTH CONECTADO | BATERIA FRACA |
BATERIA CARREGANDO | BATERIA CARREGADA

TUNE 125 BT
Dvwevdmamum de8,6 mm (0,34 pol)

153 100 1b)
\nndeumv/unmw
<2horas

Até 16 horas

20Hza 20KHz

160hms
95dBSPLa kHz/1mW
-29d8V/Paa 1 kHz

HFP1.7,A20P 1.3 e AVRCP 1.6
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Agencia Nacional de Telecomunicasaes

Este produto esta

pela Anatel, de acord

Para maiores informagGes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a prote¢o contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar i

ia em sistemas

utorizados

para avaliaao da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under
license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Nonb30BaTenbCkMe HayWHUKM
: XapmaH

Cpenato 8 Kuae

Whpactpus

CLUA, 06901

Mmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CwAit3c’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. [lBukues, A.12, k. 1

TapanTwiinblii nepuop: 1roa
Cpok cnyx6bi: 2 rofa

VHdopmauus o cepBucHbiX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru
Texuuyeckan noaaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467
(OpraHu3auya, ynonHoMoueHHas Ha npuHATUe npeten3uii notpebuteneii: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CnAidC”

Toap cepruduuMpoBaH

Jitic] ycTpoiicTea

A 10 4BYM 0

 r.Camgopa, AtnanTuk Crput 400, oguc 1500

W3 BTOPOIi IPyNMbl CHMBOMOB CEPHITHOTO HOMepa U3KenHs, CleAlyloLyux NoCne PasAeNTeNIbHOTo 3Haka «-». KoaypoBKa cooTBeTCTByeT

nopAzKy OyKB NaTHHCKOTO andasuTa, HaunHas ¢ AHBapa 2010 roaa: -000000MY0000000, rae «M» - MecaL npou3BoACTBa (A - aHBapb, B - hespanb, C- MapT uT.4.) n «Y» - rog npoussopctsa (A-2010,B-2011,C-2012u.A.).
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Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:
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